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3.—Averages of Sunshine, Wind and Weather at Selected Canadian Stations—continued. 

(The years indicate the period of observation on which averages are based.) 

HAILEYBURY, ONTARIO. 
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*GRAVENHURST, ONTARIO. *PARRY SOUND, ONTARIO. 
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80-7 
126-3 
153-0 
189-4 
217-2 
229-8 
265-2 
252-6 
170-6 
138-5 
85-4 
61-5 
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•Sunshine, 1902-1910, 1915-1920; wind, etc., 1896-1920. 

t TORONTO, ONT. 

Jan 
Feb 
Mar 
April 
May 
June 
July 
Aug 
Sept 
Oct 
Nov 
Dec 

Year 

77-9 27-0 11 6 13-6 SW 56 N E 2 
108-1 36-7 6 5 13-7 w 56 E 
150-0 40-5 6 5 12-8 SW 60 N W 1 
190-7 47-1 4 3 11-9 S E 50 E 1 
218-9 47-9 2 2 9-9 S E 54 W 3 
259-8 56-3 1 1 8-7 S E 35 N E 4 
282-2 60-4 1 1 8-0 S 36 W, SW 5 
252-7 59-8 1 _ 8-0 SW 48 N E 6 
207-8 55-4 2 1 8-8 S E 50 S 3 2 
149-3 43-8 4 2 9-9 S 53 W 1 2 

85-3 29-4 8 4 12-2 SW 50 w 2 
65-2 23-5 10 7 13-2 SW 50 SW 1 

2,046-9 56 37 10-9 S 60 N W 34 15 

tSunshine, 1882-1910; days clouded, 1901-1920; wind, etc., 1896-1920. 


